
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors % Complete

1 SI/SR Lab Renovations - PHASE 2- DRAFT 

Schedule

618 days? Thu 4/26/18 Fri 9/4/20 4%

2 Design Professional Selection & Contract 88 days? Thu 4/26/18 Fri 8/24/18 55%

3 Prepare A/E RFQ 3 days? Thu 4/26/18 Mon 4/30/18 100%

4 Submit RFQ - OFCC 1 day Tue 5/1/18 Tue 5/1/18 3 100%

5 A/E RFQ Advertisement 31 edays Fri 5/4/18 Mon 6/4/18 4FS+3 days 100%

6 Pre-Proposal Meeting / Site Visit 1 day? Tue 5/22/18 Tue 5/22/18 5SS+17 edays 100%

7 BOT Submittal for A/E Contract Approval 1 day? Thu 5/31/18 Thu 5/31/18 0%

8 Qualifications Due 1 day Tue 6/5/18 Tue 6/5/18 5 0%

9 Search Committee Review & Shortlist 14 edays Wed 6/6/18 Wed 6/20/18 8FS+1 eday 0%

10 Search Committee Meeting 0 days? Thu 6/21/18 Thu 6/21/18 9FS+1 day 0%

11 Shortlist Interviews & Final Selection 8 days Fri 6/29/18 Tue 7/10/18 9FS+8 edays 0%

12 Contract Negotiation/ Fee Proposal 7 edays Wed 7/11/18 Wed 7/18/18 11FS+1 day 0%

13 Board of Trustees - Meeting A/E Approval 1 day Fri 6/29/18 Fri 6/29/18 0%

14 Controling Board Submittal - A/E 1 day? Thu 7/19/18 Thu 7/19/18 0%

15 Controling Board Meeting A/E Release 1 day? Mon 8/20/18 Mon 8/20/18 14 0%

16 A/E PO Issued by State 1 day? Tue 8/28/18 Tue 8/28/18 15FS+6 days 0%

17 Attorney General - Execute Contract 3 days Wed 9/5/18 Fri 9/14/18 16FS+5 days 0%

18 CMR Selection & Contract 128 days? Tue 5/1/18 Tue 10/23/18 5%

19 Prepare CMR RFQ 3 days Tue 5/1/18 Thu 5/3/18 100%

20 Submit CMR RFQ to OFCC 1 day? Mon 5/21/18 Mon 5/21/18 100%

21 CMR RFQ Advertisment 30.38 edays? Mon 5/21/18 Wed 6/20/18 20 5%

22 CMR RFQ Submittals Due 1 day? Tue 6/26/18 Tue 6/26/18 0%

23 CMR RFQ Review by Committiee 14 edays Tue 6/26/18 Tue 7/10/18 22 0%

24 Shortlisted CMR Issued RFP Packet 1 day? Mon 7/16/18 Mon 7/16/18 23FS+3 days 0%

25 Pre-Proposal Site Visit 1 day? Thu 7/26/18 Thu 7/26/18 24FS+9 edays 0%

26 CMR Proposals Due 1 day? Tue 8/14/18 Tue 8/14/18 25FS+18 

edays

0%

27 BOT Submittal for CMR Contract Approval 1 day? Tue 8/21/18 Tue 8/21/18 0%

28 CMR Interviews 1 day? Mon 8/27/18 Mon 8/27/18 26FS+11 

edays

0%

29 Contract  Negotiation/ Fee Proposal 12 edays Thu 8/30/18 Tue 9/11/18 28FS+3 days 0%

30 Controling Board Submittal - CMR 1 day? Thu 9/13/18 Thu 9/13/18 0%

31 Board of Trustees - Meeting CMR Approval 1 day? Fri 9/28/18 Fri 9/28/18 0%

32 Controling Board Meeting CMR Release 1 day? Mon 10/15/18 Mon 10/15/18 0%

33 CMR PO Issued by State - Pre-Construction 1 day? Tue 10/23/18 Tue 10/23/18 32FS+5 days 0%

34 Programing/Design Phase/ Constrcution 

Documents

160 days? Tue 9/25/18 Tue 5/7/19 0%

50 Construction (PHASES TBD) 344 days Mon 5/13/19 Fri 9/4/20 0%

51 Construction 14 emons Mon 5/13/19 Mon 7/6/20 0%

52 Owner Move In 3 ewks Wed 7/8/20 Wed 7/29/20 51FS+3 days 0%

53 A/E-CMR Closeout Contracts Complete 2 emons Mon 7/6/20 Fri 9/4/20 51 0%
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors % Complete

54 Academic Calander 1065 days? Sat 1/13/18 Sat 12/12/20 0%

1 Spring Semester 2018 119 days? Sat 1/13/18 Fri 5/11/18 0%

2 Summer Semester 2018 84 days? Sat 5/19/18 Fri 8/10/18 0%

8 Fall Semester 2018 113 days? Sat 8/25/18 Sat 12/15/18 0%

9 Spring Semester 2019 119 days? Sat 1/12/19 Fri 5/10/19 0%

10 Summer Semester 2019 84 days? Sat 5/18/19 Fri 8/9/19 0%

11 Fall Semester 2019 113 days? Sat 8/24/19 Sat 12/14/19 0%

12 Spring Semester 2020 119 days? Sat 1/11/20 Fri 5/8/20 0%

13 Summer Semester 2020 84 days? Sat 5/16/20 Fri 8/7/20 0%

14 Fall Semester 2020 113 days? Sat 8/22/20 Sat 12/12/20 0%
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